Slow Apen klasse u/8 Ar

(120)
(58)
(127)
(130)
(50)
(56)
(63)
(54)
(41)
(60)

Mathilde Torp Vinje

Fanny Aas-Gjertsen

Matilde Emilie Gulbrandsen
Hedvig Hovde Hgidam
Victoria Lundby

Stella Malmberg

Ina H. Lillevik

Leah Sofie Heisholt - Hagstrgm
Thea Iren Ludvigsen

Kajsa Sofie Frydenlund

Slow Apen klasse 8-10 Ar

(125)
(177)
(129)
(126)
(124)
(128)
(79)

Leyni Marie Fidje Engebretsen
Tiril Aarum

Hedvig Lysebo Bergmann
Caroline T Nygard

Thea S. Nilsen

Sofie Olaisen

Sarah Johanne Bratsberg

Slow Apen klasse 10-12 Ar

00 N N Lt AW =

(140)  Ane Sophie Bratsberg
(142)  Ronja Weiberg Kirkeby
(602)  Paulina Snekute

(143)  Andrea Aarhus Lysebo
(601)  Mialita Widell

(141)  Celine Heggedal

97) Maja Pettersen

(94) Sara Ringdal

Follo Dansestudio
Ragnes Dans

Just Dance

Follo Dansestudio
Just Dance
Ragnes Dans
Follo Dansestudio
Ragnes Dans
Follo Dansestudio

Ragnes Dans

Follo Dansestudio
Follo Dansestudio
Ragnes Dans
Eldbjgrg's Freestyle
Ragnes Dans

Focus

Follo Dansestudio

Follo Dansestudio
Dance 4 Fun
Follo Dansestudio
Ragnes Dans
Danseloftet

Focus

Danseloftet

Follo Dansestudio



Slow Apen klasse 0/12 Ar

1 (155) Zira-Reece Wilson Dance 4 Fun

2 (152) Karoline Bakka Focus

3 (113) Eline Gamme Dance 4 Fun

4 (151) Thea Bstreng Dansehuset Norge AS
5 (250) Hege Anita Hansen Dansehuset Norge AS
6 (158) Pernille Diesen Focus

7 (156) Aleksandra Ebbestad Focus

8 (154) Maria Josephine Angelica Bjgrkli Danseloftet

9/10 (150) Una Marie Riis Danseloftet

9/10 (153) Elise Fjeld Danseloftet

11/12 (111) Malin Tveit Dance 4 Fun

11/12 (112) Mathilde T Nygard Eldbjgrg's Freestyle
Slow Mester u/10 Ar

(176)  Rakel Lea Birgisdottir Just Dance

(260)  Pernille Valbjgrn Just Dance

(178)  Frgya Lund Spydevold Ragnes Dans

(174)  Eva Maria Hansen Just Dance

(172)  Eileen Elida Ragde Marshall Ragnes Dans

(171)  Sara Eilertsen Follo Dansestudio

(175)  Melanie Leana Wettre Felin Follo Dansestudio

(170)  Iben Fredericke Kivedahl-Hansen Just Dance
Slow Mester 10-12 Ar

1 (270) Lacey Dalling Uk dancers

2 (197) Kajsa Holter-Sgrlie Focus

3 (271) Hanna Dunvoll Focus

4 (192) Kristine Torvik Just Dance

5 (196) Vanessa Sommer Follo Dansestudio
6 (190) Pernille Antonsen @streng Focus



7/10 (191) Anna Blakseth Focus
7/10 (193) Leah-Otilie Thoresen Focus
7/10 (194) Maren Arntsen Focus
7/10 (195) Mille @ Dekke Follo Dansestudio
Slow Mester 12-14 Ar
1 (212) Sandra Reiersen Ragnes Dans
2 (215) Maren Dogg Gudbjartsdottir Danseloftet
3 (216) Emilie Hogstad Haugen Ragnes Dans
4 (280) Linnea Halvorsen Focus
5 (217) Karoline Ottesen Focus
6 (214) Solveig Aune Nass Follo Dansestudio
7 (210) Anna Sofia Hansen Just Dance
(211) Julia Garmann Focus
(218) Thelma Aakervik Ragnes Dans
Slow Mester o/14 Ar
1 (232)  Iselin Hansen Danseloftet
2 (234)  Emely Vorvik Bgrresen Ragnes Dans
3/4 (231)  Dorthe Sand-Budilski Dansehuset Norge AS
3/4 (233) Anna Rosethaugen Nass Dance 4 Fun
5 (230)  Mia Katrin Hansen Focus
6 (157)  Elisabeth Christiansen Danseloftet
7 (290)  Julia Dalicandri Danseloftet
Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite u/11 Ar
1 (332) Kaja Rosseland - Tia Chantel Filberg Focus
2 (330)  Pernille Valbjgrn - Mille Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance

3 (331)  Ava Michelle Solheim Vadla - Mina Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance



Slow

cplABCDE}' 1-2 1-3 |Result
330203222 4 T 2
33132333 5 3
320111115 [T T 1

Total

Cpl | Slow Total Result

Name

Pernille Valbjgrn - Mille Rugsveen Nyhus

Ava Michelle Solheim Vadla - Mina Rugsveen
Nyhus

Kaja Rosseland - Tia Chantel Filberg

330 2 2 2 Pernille Valbjgrn - Mille Rugsveen Nyhus
331 3 3 3 | Ava Michelle Solheim Vadla - Mina Rugsveen Nyhus
3320 1 1 1  |Kaja Rosseland - Tia Chantel Filberg

Slow dobbel Mester/Champ/Elite /11 Ar

1 (342)  Christina @vrebg Presthus - Live Sofie Vollum Dahl Focus
2 (343)  Jenny Lgken - Julie Lunde Danseloftet
3 (340)  Sophia Louise Andresen - Rebekka Grgnlund Salt  Focus
4 (341)  Stine Haarbye - Julie Christine Stgmer Danseloftet
5 (344)  Synne Wiik - Kristine Langseth Just Dance
Slow
Cpl A B CDE i_ 1-2 [1-3 | 1-4 |1-5 Result Name
———————— Sophia Louise Andresen - Rebekka
340117141313 1 A 3 Grgnlund Salt
34113 12 4 43 3 4 Stine Haarbye - Julie Christine Stgmer

34212111143

34314 13222 3

34455555 5

Christina @vrebg Presthus - Live Sofie
Vollum Dahl

2 |Jenny Lgken - Julie Lunde

5 | Synne Wiik - Kristine Langseth



Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result

340 3 3 3 Sophia Louise Andresen - Rebekka Grgnlund Salt

341 4 4 4  |Stine Haarbye - Julie Christine Stgmer

3421 1 1 1 Christina @vrebg Presthus - Live Sofie Vollum Dahl
3431 2 2 2 Jenny Lgken - Julie Lunde

344 5 5 5 | Synne Wiik - Kristine Langseth
Slow Champ w/10 Ar

(353)  Tia-Chantel Filberg-Kristiansen Focus

(354)  Mina Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance

(352)  Gabriele Dita Kairyte Just Dance

(351)  Gina Casandra Elguren Follo Dansestudio
(350)  Mille Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance

(173)  Ava Michelle Solheim Vadla Just Dance

(604)  Victoria Madeleine B Peschel Danseloftet
Slow Champ 10-12 Ar

1 (360)  Summer Edmonson Uk dancers

2 (364)  Tilly Dufty Uk dancers

3 (362)  Troja S. Brenden Ragnes Dans
4 (363)  Julie-Madeleine Andresen Follo Dansestudio
5 (361)  Martine Hogli Ragnes Dans
6 (198)  Synne Wiik Just Dance
Slow

Cpl A/ B CDE|l-1 12 |1-3 |1-4 [1-5 1-6 Result Name

19816 4 6 65 5 6 | Synne Wiik

360 1 (2 1|1 |3|3 |--mmm|mmmmm oo | oo o 1 |Summer Edmonson
36115 6 352 4 |- 5 |Martine Hogli

36214 1312 316 I e el B 3 |Troja S. Brenden
36313 5544 3 - 4 |Julie-Madeleine Andresen
36412 11 421 el el el EEE 2 | Tilly Dufty



Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result
198 6 6 6 | Synne Wiik

360 1 1 1 |Summer Edmonson

361 5 5 5 |Martine Hggli

362 3 3 3 Troja S. Brenden

363 4 4 4 |Julie-Madeleine Andresen
364 2 2 2 Tilly Duffy

Slow Champ 12-14 Ar

1 (377) Layla Kennerley Uk dancers
2 (371) Jessica Salt Grgnlund Focus

3 (372) Maria Carolina Lysell Larsen Ragnes Dans
4 (373) Helene Engtrg Just Dance

5 (375) Amalie Egeberg Hval Ragnes Dans
6 (374) Ingeborg Grimsbo Focus

7 (370) Marte Alvestrand Simensen Just Dance
Slow

Cpl AIBCDE]|I-1/1-213 14 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result Name

3706 4 6|7 6 4 7  |Marte Alvestrand Simensen
37114 16 1113 35| | ||| 2 |JessicaSalt Grgnlund
37217 213 16 11 36) 7 T 3 Maria Carolina Lysell

- - - - Larsen
37313 1317125 3| | ||| 4 HeleneEngtrg
37457537 3 | || 6 |Ingeborg Grimsbo
37512 15145 4 3 | " || 5 |Amalie Egeberg Hvél

37711 11 1242 4 |- 1 |Layla Kennerley



Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result

370
371
372
373
374
375
377

7

— N B W N

7

2
3
4
6
5
1

7

2
3
4
6
5
1

Marte Alvestrand Simensen
Jessica Salt Grgnlund

Maria Carolina Lysell Larsen
Helene Engtrg

Ingeborg Grimsbo

Amalie Egeberg Hval

Layla Kennerley

Slow Champ 14-16 Ar

AN Lt AW N~

7/8
7/8

Slow

Cpl A
3816
3822
384 |4
3853
3875
3881

Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result

— N |ju|lk~ o w|w

(388)
(385)
(382)
(384)
(381)
(387)

(380)

(386)
(383)

E
4
3
5
1
6
2

Ellie Oakes

Ida Elise Olseng

Kristina Bjgrvik

Moa Lintho Skofterud
Andrine Nordbge Brgndbo

Emilie Brathen

Malin Dgske Kvalsvik
Emma Scott Langevei

Madelen Karlsen

Uk dancers
Danseloftet
Ragnes Dans
Follo Dansestudio
Focus

Focus

Just Dance
Ragnes Dans

Follo Dansestudio

1-111-2 1-3 [1-4 |1-5 |1-6 |Result|Name

Andrine Nordbge Brgndbo
Kristina Bjgrvik

Moa Lintho Skofterud

Ida Elise Olseng

Emilie Brathen

Ellie Oakes



381 5 5 5 | Andrine Nordbge Brgndbo

382 3 3 3 | Kiristina Bjgrvik

384 4 4 4 |Moa Lintho Skofterud

385 2 2 2 |Ida Elise Olseng

387 6 6 6 | Emilie Brathen

388 1 1 1 |Ellie Oakes

Slow Champ 0/16 Ar

1 (403)  Mari @stberg Dance 4 Fun
2 (400)  Elise Eldorhagen Follo Dansestudio
3 (404)  Martine Anvik Ragnes Dans
4 (405)  Angelina Yttereng Focus

5 (402)  Stine Halvorsen Teigland Ragnes Dans
Slow

Cpl A\ B CDE|I-11-2/1-3 14 1-5 Result Name

4001 (3 1314 |5 3(7) |- | === 2 Elise Eldorhagen

4025 4 5|1 |1 3 |- 5 | Stine Halvorsen Teigland
40312 121123 R Dl 1 Mari @Ostberg

4041315 213 |4 3(8) |----- | --—-- 3 |Martine Anvik

4054 1 415 2 4 |- 4 | Angelina Yttereng

Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result

400 2 2 2 | Elise Eldorhagen

402 5 5 5 | Stine Halvorsen Teigland

403 1 1 1 |Mari @Ostberg

404 3 3 3 |Martine Anvik

405 4 4 4 | Angelina Yttereng



Slow Elite 10-12 Ar

AN N AW N =

8/9
8/9

Slow

Cpl A
41213
413 4
4145
4166
4171
4182

Total

Cpl | Slow Total Result

412
413
414
416
417
418

N | =W W ||

3

4
5
6
1
2

Ll \CH RV R e N RN

D
3
2
4
6
1
5

3

4
5
6
1
2

“417) Kaja Rosseland Focus
(418) Poppy Fisher Uk dancers
(412) Kayla Garrett Uk dancers
413) Rebekka Salt Grgnlund Focus
414) Sophia Louise Andresen Focus
(416) Amberlei Flood Uk dancers
410) Desire Catinka Michelsen Follo Dansestudio
411) Thea Matilde Tandsather Eldbjgrg's Freestyle
(415) Maria Jansen Dance 4 Fun
E 1-1/1-2 |1-3 |1-4 |1-5 |1-6 |Result Name
4 I e el B 3 | Kayla Garrett
3 3 4  |Rebekka Salt Grgnlund
5 5 |- 5 | Sophia Louise Andresen
2 3 |- 6  Amberlei Flood
| B e el B EE R 1 | Kaja Rosseland
6 |3 | e e 2 Poppy Fisher

3

4
5
6
1
2

Kayla Garrett

Rebekka Salt Grgnlund
Sophia Louise Andresen
Amberlei Flood

Kaja Rosseland

Poppy Fisher



Slow Elite 12-14 Ar

~N N L W -

Slow

CplABCDEl_

430 |5

431 4

4323

4332
434 7

43516

436 |1

Total

(436)
(433)
(432)
(430)
(431)
(435)
(434)

Vanessa Bryn Just Dance
Arwen Heia-Sannerholt Ragnes Dans

Izzy Edgington Uk dancers
Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky Ragnes Dans
Minnie Fischer Eriksen Follo Dansestudio
Amelia Turner Uk dancers

Stine Haarbye Danseloftet

1

1-2 |1-3 [1-4 |1-5 |1-6 1-7 [Result Name

____________ Hannah-Sophie Farmen

3 - - 4 Leskovsky
3 :___ :___ 5 | Minnie Fischer Eriksen
3 :"' :"_ :"_ :"_ 3 Izzy Edgington
3 7T T T 2 | Arwen Heia-Sannerholt

5 7  |Stine Haarbye

5 6 |Amelia Turner

1 | Vanessa Bryn

Cpl | Slow Total Result

430
431
432
433
434
435
436

4

5
3
2
7
6
1

4

5
3
2
7
6
1

4

5
3
2
7
6
1

Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky
Minnie Fischer Eriksen

Izzy Edgington

Arwen Heia-Sannerholt

Stine Haarbye

Amelia Turner

Vanessa Bryn



Slow Elite 14-16 Ar

AN N AW N =

7/8
7/8
9/11
9/11
9/11

Slow

Cpl A B

440 1
444 |5
448 |4
450 3
452 12
453 16

Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result

440
444
448
450
452
453

6
5
3
2
1
4

4

5
2
3
1
6

4

5
2
3
1
6

(452)
(448)
(450)
(440)
(444)
(453)

(451)
(455)
(446)

(447)
(449)

E
4
5
3
1
2
6

4

5
2
3
1
6

Valerie Bryn Just Dance

Katie Noblett Uk dancers
Emma Jgrgensen Follo Dansestudio
Emilie Bekken Follo Dansestudio
Amalie Theodorsen Dahl Ragnes Dans
Christina @vrebg Presthus Focus

Julie Lunde Danseloftet

Live Sofie Vollum Dahl Focus

Ingrid Heiseth Fristad Ragnes Dans
Milla Marie Haugen Focus

Ronja Evensen Dance 4 Fun

1-1/1-2/1-3 '1-4 |1-5 |1-6 |Result | Name

3 |- |- 4 | Emilie Bekken
5  |----- 5 | Amalie Theodorsen Dahl
/R U PO P 2 Katie Noblett

_______________ 3 Emma Jgrgensen

____________________ 1 | Valerie Bryn

5 6 | Christina @vrebg Presthus
Emilie Bekken
Amalie Theodorsen Dahl
Katie Noblett

Emma Jgrgensen
Valerie Bryn
Christina @vrebg Presthus



Slow Elite 16-18 Ar

AN N AW N =

7/8
7/8

Slow

Cpl A B

460 2
462 |5
463 6
465 4
466 |1
467 3

Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result

460
462
463
465
466
467

2
6
5
3
1
4

1

W N ||| W

S S S e N e

(460) Amalie Solberg Ragnes Dans
(466) Anine Rugsveen Nyhus Just Dance
(467) Courtney Burns Uk dancers
(465) Mille Thoresen Ragnes Dans
(462) Sofie Thoresen Ragnes Dans
(463) Sofie Pedersen Hytten Just Dance
461) Meline Solem Danseloftet
(464) Jenny Lgken Danseloftet

D E|1-1/1-2 [1-3 [1-4 '1-5 1-6 Result Name

| B B e el Bl el R 1 | Amalie Solberg

6 5 3 |- 5 |Sofie Thoresen

46 5 6 | Sofie Pedersen Hytten

54 L el 4 Mille Thoresen

2 |2 el el el 2 | Anine Rugsveen Nyhus

313 3 e e e 3 |Courtney Burns

1

W N ||| W

1

W N ||| W

Amalie Solberg

Sofie Thoresen

Sofie Pedersen Hytten
Mille Thoresen

Anine Rugsveen Nyhus

Courtney Burns



Slow Elite 0/18 Ar

1 472)

2 (477)
3/4 473)
3/4 476)

5 (470)

6 (475)
7/8 471)
7/8 474)
Slow

Cpl A B|C

47013 14|15 14 |6
47211 (2112 1|3 |-—-|-
47312 |13 14|15 |3
47515 |6 |6 |6 |4
47614 |5 13 13 |2
47716 |1 1211 |5 3
Total

Cpl Slow Total |Result

470 5 5 5
472 1 1 1
4731 3.5
4751 6 6 6
476 | 3.5
477 2 2 2

Rule 11 calculations

Cpl 1-1 1-2/1-3 1-4 |1-5
3(8) |4(12) 5(17) 15(17)
3(8) 4(12) 15(17) 5(17)

473
476

D E1-11-2 |1-3 |[1-4 |15 |1-6

Christina Engebretsen
Anniken Prestbgen Stange
Ea Victoria Nygard Tefre
Pernille Torhov

Emilie Hansen-Nymoen

Tone Tgraasen

Mari Hakonsen

Hedda Granum Evensen

3(8) 14(12) 5(17) \5(17)| 3.5

5 6

3(8) 14(12) 5(17) |5(17)| 3.5

Emilie Hansen-Nymoen

Christina Engebretsen

3.5 |3.5-Rule 99 Ea Victoria Nygard Tefre

Tone Tgraasen

3.5 3.5 - Rule 99 |Pernille Torhov

Anniken Prestbgen Stange

1-6  |Result

Just Dance

Pointe

Follo Dansestudio
Focus

Follo Dansestudio

Follo Dansestudio

Danseloftet

Dance 4 Fun

Result [Name

Emilie Hansen-Nymoen
Christina Engebretsen

Ea Victoria Nygard Tefre
Tone Tgraasen

Pernille Torhov

Anniken Prestbgen Stange



